
Judge's Signatures

Xcel South State Championships 2016
Meet Results
Apr 1-3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/3/2016 7:12 PM

Women / XG / Jr C

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sophia Bogyo387
Bayshore

9.325 9.275 9.2759.375 37.250
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Abigail McAvoy146
V-Force

9.300 9.550 9.3258.750 36.925
2 1 6T 1 2 

2 

Raenen Hansen227
West Valley

8.700 8.650 8.8509.175 35.375
6 8 2 5 3 

3 

Diana Freed169
Peninsula

9.250 8.075 8.9008.875 35.100
3 10 4 4 4T

4T

Anna Turk447
USA Sports

8.625 8.825 8.7258.925 35.100
7 5 3 8 4T

4T

Amber Roth369
Rising Star

8.750 8.700 8.7508.550 34.750
5 7 8 7T 5 

5 

Emma Calimag-Sisson329
Bay Island 

8.850 9.150 8.7507.700 34.450
4 4 10 7T 6 

6 

Aurora Johnson279
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 7.975 8.8008.750 33.975
8 11 6T 6 7 

7 

Hana Tonnu633
PAC West

8.300 9.500 8.0508.100 33.950
9 2 9 9 8 

8 

Sophie Hauser513
Twisters

7.225 8.725 9.1758.575 33.700
11 6 7 3 9 

9 

Katie Lynn130
CSC Great Oaks

7.625 8.300 7.9508.800 32.675
10 9 5 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Jr D

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sara Mukai231
West Valley

9.325 9.250 8.9759.125 36.675
1 4 3 3 1 

1 

Grace MacLean343
Bay Island 

8.975 8.850 9.2759.100 36.200
2 6T 4 1 2 

2 

Kelly Clarke453
San Mateo

8.775 8.850 8.8009.700 36.125
4 6T 1 5 3 

3 

Mathilde Cyr472
CSC Race Street

8.925 9.225 8.7258.950 35.825
3 5 5 6 4 

4 

Audrey Hudson446
USA Sports

8.250 8.050 9.0759.500 34.875
8 8 2 2 5 

5 

Isabel Flores127
CSC Great Oaks

8.200 9.325 8.6508.350 34.525
9 2 6 7 6 

6 

Genevieve Lytle473
CSC Race Street

8.625 9.300 8.2508.325 34.500
5 3 7 9 7 

7 

Genevieve Medina313
CSC Cambrianna 

8.600 9.425 8.4757.550 34.050
6 1 9 8 8 

8 

Selah Henkhaus128
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.550 8.9007.850 33.700
7 7 8 4 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Sr A

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jordan West448
USA Sports

9.200 9.050 9.3009.500 37.050
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Angela Young149
V-Force

9.125 8.925 9.0759.300 36.425
3 4 3 2T 2 

2 

Grace Bost170
Peninsula

8.700 9.275 9.0759.325 36.375
7T 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Hailey Wolsfeld449
USA Sports

9.350 8.050 9.0509.100 35.550
1 8 4 3T 4 

4 

Brooke Locke368
Rising Star

8.925 9.250 9.0508.300 35.525
5 2 8 3T 5 

5 

Casey McIntyre131
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 9.050 8.6508.650 35.150
6 3T 5 5 6 

6 

Samantha Gable345
Bay Island 

9.050 8.525 8.9008.600 35.075
4 6 6 4 7 

7 

Amber Hill310
CSC Cambrianna 

8.700 8.900 8.5508.450 34.600
7T 5 7 6 8 

8 

Makena Inghram278
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.525 8.500 8.1007.225 31.350
8 7 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Sr B

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Yau235
West Valley

9.125 9.450 9.4259.475 37.475
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lauria Sun432
Diablo

9.200 8.950 9.1259.450 36.725
2 7 3 3 2 

2 

Van-Khanh Tran475
CSC Race Street

9.300 9.075 8.9259.050 36.350
1 6 4 5 3 

3 

Delaney Dean660
American Sports

9.025 9.150 8.6009.500 36.275
5 5 1 7 4 

4 

Natalie Lai631
PAC West

9.100 9.275 8.9757.450 34.800
4 3 10 4 5 

5 

Gracie Ose539
WCOGA

8.625 9.400 7.9508.700 34.675
8 2 5 10 6 

6 

Calysta Kodani601
Bay Aerials 

8.750 9.200 8.2507.500 33.700
7 4 8 9 7 

7 

Corina Chen223
West Valley

8.350 8.550 8.4508.200 33.550
10T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Kylie Payne281
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 7.150 9.4008.250 33.150
10T 10 6 2 9 

9 

Brianna Cacoilo125
CSC Great Oaks

8.475 8.200 8.7007.475 32.850
9 9T 9 6 10 

10 

Abigail Hatcher635
Ohana Gym

8.825 8.200 7.1506.400 30.575
6 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Sr C

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Chelsea DiLaura444
USA Sports

9.175 9.525 9.3509.475 37.525
3 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Lauren Ellis459
Santa Cruz

9.375 9.625 9.4759.025 37.500
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Coral Maixner460
Santa Cruz

8.725 9.700 9.1758.900 36.500
6 1 4 3 3 

3 

Taylor Hyde426
Diablo

9.225 9.250 8.9758.750 36.200
2 4 5 5 4 

4 

Annelise Kamm230
West Valley

9.050 9.525 8.4757.950 35.000
4 3T 7 6 5 

5 

Bahar Ayar628
PAC West

8.000 8.750 8.3759.050 34.175
8 5 2 7 6 

6 

Holly Neumann344
Bay Island 

8.750 8.175 9.1258.075 34.125
5 6 6 4 7 

7 

Arielle Chapman308
CSC Cambrianna 

8.550 8.025 8.1256.900 31.600
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / Sr D

Session: 09

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Meghana Narravula632
PAC West

9.375 9.400 9.0259.325 37.125
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Liana Kruger-Moore342
Bay Island 

9.175 9.625 9.5508.650 37.000
3 1 3 1T 2 

2 

Gwendolyn Erdosh225
West Valley

8.650 9.225 8.8009.350 36.025
4 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Cherokee Strand282
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 9.150 9.2258.350 35.150
6 4 5T 3 4 

4 

Emilia Virgo234
West Valley

8.550 9.025 9.2758.050 34.900
5 5 6 2 5 

5 

Stephanie Lequia280
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.375 9.225 8.6258.625 34.850
7 3T 4 6 6 

6 

Perry Otto461
Santa Cruz

8.325 8.225 8.5508.350 33.450
8 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Lorah Siebert148
V-Force

9.225 7.800 9.5506.825 33.400
2 7 7 1T 8 

8 
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